City of Henderson

Yearly Building Report

APPLICANT
COMMERCIAL ACCESSORY
Count: 8
453 HWY 41A UTLEY, UTLEY, UTLEY, LLC
1917 HWY 41N TACO BELL
391 BORAX DR. JOBE HOLDING LLC

3099 HWY 351 S

383 SAM BALL WAY

936 N. GREEN STREET

2630 HWY 41N

812 N. GREEN ST.

COMMERCIAL ADDITION

UK EXTENSION SERVICE

HENDERSON COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS

DAIRY QUEEN

OLD NATIONAL BANK ATM

OUT-BACK POOL, SPA & PATIO

Count: 7

11 N. LINCOLN AVENUE

1773 S. GREEN ST

435 HWY 60 W

341 S. GREEN ST.

335 COMMUNITY DRIVE

MICHAEL ROYSTER

FAST FUEL

CRAIG FRUIT

CANCUN MEXICAN RESTAURANT

GIBBS DIE CASTING

380 BORAX DR HENDERSON DETENTION CENTER
452 OLD CORYDON ROAD MATTHEW 25

COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION

Count: 6
2230 HWY 41N BURGER KING

417 CENTER STREET

701 N. GREEN ST.

812 N. GREEN ST.

626 5TH STREET

301 HWY 2085

COMMERCIAL NEW

OLE BIGWOOD LLC

PATHIL AMIU

OUT-BACK POOL, SPA & PATIO

GLEN STONE

EZ SHOP 3

Count: 5

2600 HWY 41 N

401 WALKER DR.

327 SECOND STREET

2230 HWY 41N

2539 HWY 41N

COMMERCIAL REMODEL

STARBUCKS COFFEE CO

WINGS ETC.

ANIMA CHRISTI

BURGER KING

TROXEL INVESTMENT LLC

Count: 19

Report Created On: 1/5/2018

Zone

AG
AG
GB
HC

GB

GB
HC
R-O
GB

M-2

AG

HC
CBD
GB
GB
R-3

HC

HC
HC
CBD
HC

HC

Permit Number

Contractor Name

2017-1982

2017-1811

2017-2046

2017-1814

2017-1996

2017-1992

2017-1971

2017-2041

2017-1987

2017-1983

2017-2007

2017-1882

2017-1897

2017-1844

2017-1845

2017-1847

2017-2004

2017-2022

2017-2039

2017-2038

2017-1964

2017-1833

2017-1866

2017-1804

2017-1852

2017-1822

D&B BUILDERS

OWNER

BECHER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION

FULKERSON QUALITY BUILDINGS

OWNER

OWNER

DEIG BROTHERS CONST.

OWNER

WAYCON CONSTRUCTION

NULAND CONSTRUCTION

WAYCON CONSTRUCTION

SHOULDERS, RENDON GREGORY

DEIG BROTHERS LUMBER & CO.

DANCO

ALLIED CONTRACTING GROUP

STEVE PLEASANT EXCAVATING, LLC

DOUBLE A SERVICES INC.

M. BOWLING, INC.

HAZEX CONSTRUCTION

HAZEX CONSTRUCTION

HAZEX CONSTRUCTION

CAPITOL CONSTRUCTION SERVICE

MIDWEST CONTRACTING & MAINT.

A.V.P.INC.

T L CONSTRUCTION

MIDWEST CONTRACTING & MAINT.

2017

Project Cost

20,000.00

3,000.00

158,000.00

17,500.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

25,000.00

3,000.00

246,500.00

250,000.00

7,500.00

80,000.00

23,000.00

681,000.00

613,000.00

700,000.00

2,354,500.00

16,000.00

0.00

10,000.00

21,000.00

8,000.00

15,000.00

70,000.00

192,000.00

425,000.00

354,000.00

775,000.00

500,000.00

2,246,000.00



1560 S. GREEN ST.

737 SECOND STREET

320-AFIRST ST.

2201 HWY 41N

2600 HWY 41 N SUITE C

325 S. GREEN STREET

1308 OLD MADISONVILLE RD

512 BARRET BLVD.

600 N. GREEN ST.

2424 ZION ROAD

1195 BARRET BLVD.

510 BARRET BLVD.

106 HANCOCK ST

1707 SECOND STREET

2490 HWY 41N SUITE 10-A

281 HWY 418

2068 B HWY 41 N

1413 LOEB ST.

1330 POWELL ST.

DUPLEX NEW

APPLICANT

FIRE STATION 4

HENDERSON BREWING CO,, LLC
MICHELLE WIESMAN

AT&T

VERIZON WIRELESS
FAIRSHARE LLC DBAAARON'S
QUICK STOP

MIKE CHURCH

KAREN & RAY NIX
HENDERSON CO. BD. OF ED.
WALMART

BRIAN MCDANIEL

MICHAEL MARTIN
HENDERSON CO BD OF ED
COLUMBIA SPORTSWEAR CO
CLINT GILFORD

JACK ROGERS

STEVE COTTER

NU-WORKS, INC.

Count: 1

1633 GARFIELD STREET

HENDERSON VOCATIONAL BUILDERS

MANUFACTURED HOME DEMOLITION

Count: 1

356 RACETRACK RD #14

MANUFACTURED HOME NEW

EARL JEWELL

Count: 9

2820 SUNSET LANE LOT #47

3061 ELMWOOD DR.

2820 SUNSET LANE #38

510 WATSON LANE LT #48

2820 SUNSET LANE #9

2820 SUNSET LANE #3

728 CALDWELL DR.

2 HOOVER CT.

2820 SUNSET LN, LOT 61

MULTI FAMILY REMODEL

PHILLIP E. BUTLER

BILLY G. CASEY

BENJIE LARUE

JANIE LEE

ROY & SUZANNE TODD

PATRICIA BULLOCK

EDWARD LAYNE

BOB VANZANT

JAMES HOVENSTINE

Count: 1

315 HI'Y DRIVE

Report Created On: 1/5/2018

JTM PROPERTY, LLC

Zone

HC
GDz
CBD

HC

HC

GB

GB

HC

GB

R-2

HC

HC

HIP

HC

HC

HC
ARD

ACD

HC

R-2
R-2
R-MH
R-4
R-MH
R-MH
R-MH
R-MH

R-2

R-2

Permit Number

2017-1967

2017-1998

2017-1835

2017-1905

2017-1828

2017-1803

2017-1976

2017-1937

2017-1812

2017-2023

2017-1924

2017-1807

2017-1825

2017-2024

2017-1927

2017-1829

2017-1993

2017-2042

2017-2047

2017-1999

2017-1894

2017-1874

2017-2029

2017-1926

2017-1863

2017-1831

2017-1968

2017-1805

2017-2012

2017-1864

2017-2025

Contractor Name

MCF CONSTRUCTION INC.
OWNER

OWNER

US COMMUNICATIONS-CONST.
EMPIRE CONTRACTORS INC
CANNESTELLAS BUILDER CORP.
FIRST LINE FIRE EXT.

OWNER

OWNER

O'BRYAN CONTRACTING
POWERHOUSE RETAIL SERVICES
OWNER

ARCHITECTURAL RENOVATORS LLC
O'BRYAN CONTRACTING
HERMAN STEWART

OWNER

IS CUSTOM BUILDING

GREEN RIVER CONTRACTING

NU-LOOK RESTORATION

OWNER

OWNER

SUNSET TERRACE HOMES
SUNSET TERRACE HOMES
SUNSET TERRACE HOMES

KY DREAM HOMES LLC

SUNSET TERRACE HOMES
SUNSET TERRACE HOMES
CLAYTON HOMES OF OWENSBORO
SUNSET TERRACE HOMES

SUNSET TERRACE HOMES

OWNER

Project Cost

34,000.00
20,000.00
23,000.00
275,000.00
70,000.00
114,000.00
8,000.00
50,000.00
5,000.00
80,000.00
116,000.00
35,000.00
12,000.00
120,000.00
120,000.00
5,000.00
454,000.00
6,500.00

30,000.00

175,000.00

175,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

32,900.00
88,000.00
30,000.00
44,000.00
28,900.00
32,000.00
55,000.00
29,000.00

32,900.00

372,700.00

3,000.00



SIGN NEW

APPLICANT

Count: 61
1195 BARRET BLVD
2539 HWY 41N #E
2630 HWY 41 N SUITE B
1692 S. GREEN ST.
417 S. MAIN ST
2490 HWY 41 N
2242 HWY 41N
2600 HWY 41 N
930 AN. GREEN ST.
512 BARRET BLVD.
402 SECOND ST.
1650 SECOND ST.
325 S. GREEN ST.
213 FIRST ST
2600 HWY 41 N
110 N. WATER ST
1350 N. GREEN ST
2539 HWY 41 N
708 SECOND ST.
2640 HWY 41 N SUITE E
512 BARRET BLVD
510 BARRET BLVD.
138 B S. GREEN ST
215 FIRST STREET
420 N. MAIN STREET
2202 HWY 41N
324 N. ELM ST
108 N. ELM ST
1116 5TH STREET
1120 FIFTH STREET
230 N. GREEN STREET
2230 HWY 41N
600 N. GREEN ST.
151 GARDENMILE RD. SUITE C
600 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR
AVE
1328 S. GREEN ST.

1300 N. GREEN STREET

Report Created On: 1/5/2018

WAL-MART

SPRINT

CAROL'S KITCHEN

BUBBY HOUSTON

SHELTER INS.

COLUMBIA SPORTSWEAR

FAST PACE CLINIC

IMS SLEEP OUTFITTERS

HAPPY HOUNDS

FIREDOME PIZZA

WALGREEN'S 7925

S. D. PATEL

WILLIAM SHIELDS/AARON'S

NATALIE REYNOLDS

VERIZON

PREMIER PEDIATRIC & WELLNESS

SHERWIN WILLIAMS

WILDCAT CROSSING

ONE MAIN FINANCIAL

CRICKET WIRELESS

FIREDOME PIZZA & WINGS

BEVERAGE BARN

DR. TRAVIS THALEN

FAMILY OPTIONS INC

WATHEN & SELLARS

ERA/FIRST ADVANTAGE

JUST FAMILY HEALTH CARE

INVOLVEMENT INC.

H & K OUTDOOR POWER

EBN

FIRST CARE

BURGER KING

BOOST MOBILE

ST. VINCENT

CALVERY MISSIONARY BAPT CHURCH

CUSTOM AUDIO

BOB CORNBLEET

Zone

HC
HC
HC
HC
HIP
HC
HC
HC

GB

CBD
GB
GB

CBD
HC

RF-2
HC
HC

GDZ
HC
HC
HC
GB

CBD

CBD
HC

CBD

CBD

CBD
HC
GB
GB

ARD
HC

HC

Permit Number

2017-1936

2017-1901

2017-1935

2017-1928

2017-1909

2017-1916

2017-1834

2017-1836

2017-1907

2017-1908

2017-1918

2017-1931

2017-1806

2017-1851

2017-1855

2017-1856

2017-1857

2017-1861

2017-1841

2017-1818

2017-1817

2017-1816

2017-1815

2017-1796

2017-1808

2017-1895

2017-1802

2017-1801

2017-1799

2017-1932

2017-1797

2017-1868

2017-1872

2017-1875

2017-1881

2017-1888

2017-1809

Contractor Name

EXPRESS SIGN AND NEON LLC
CUSTOM SIGN & ENGINEERING, INC
CUSTOM SIGN & ENGINEERING, INC
HUSK SIGNS

RICHARD PENDERGRAFT

CUSTOM SIGN & ENGINEERING, INC
BARGER CONSTRUCTION
GABBARD SIGNS, INC

RICHARD PENDERGRAFT

RICHARD PENDERGRAFT

HUSK SIGNS

CUSTOM SIGN & ENGINEERING, INC
CUSTOM SIGN & ENGINEERING, INC
ABBA PROMOTIONS

CUSTOM SIGN & ENGINEERING, INC
SIGN CRAFTERS

JOHN SCALF

ALVEY'S SIGN CO

GABBARD SIGNS

SIGNARAMA

RICHARD PENDERGRAFT

RICHARD PENDERGRAFT

RICHARD PENDERGRAFT

ALVEY'S SIGN CO

SIGNS DESIGN

ALVEY'S SIGN CO

SIGNS DESIGN

SIGNS DESIGN

OWNER

CUSTOM SIGN & ENGINEERING, INC
SIGN ME UP

CUSTOM SIGN & ENGINEERING, INC
SIGNS DESIGN

SIGN CRAFTERS

RICHARD PENDERGRAFT

HOARD CUSTOM SIGNS LLC

SIGNS DESIGN

Project Cost

3,000.00

1,000.00
5,500.00
7,800.00
24,000.00
2,000.00
9,900.00
51,000.00
12,000.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
1,200.00
4,000.00
8,000.00
130.00
9,500.00
2,500.00
4,000.00
26,450.00
1,500.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
4,000.00
3,000.00
750.00
1,200.00
6,000.00
1,300.00
150.00
3,000.00
3,400.00
30,000.00
14,500.00
200.00
5,000.00
1,700.00
13,000.00

1,300.00



2201 HWY 41N

401 WALKER DR.

2068 B HWY 41 N

2539 HWY 41N SUITE D

2030 CRESTLINE DR.

2746 HWY 41N

1544 MADISON ST

730 N. GREEN ST.

1139 N. GREEN ST

1408 N. GREEN ST

1408 N. GREEN ST

1200 BARRET BLVD.

1773 S. GREEN ST

2021 HWY 41N

1408 N. GREEN ST.

2539 HWY 41N

122 FIRST ST

112 N. MAIN ST.

341 8. GREEN ST.

241S. GREEN ST.

713 N. GREEN ST

2606 ZION ROAD

600 N. GREEN ST.

138 AS. GREEN ST

SIGN REPLACEMENT

APPLICANT

AT&T

WINGS ETC.

PLANET FITNESS
TMOBILE

CRESTLINE PLASTIC PIPE
HENDERSON CHEVROLET
150 MOTORS LLC
JESSICA RENAKER

JOE BUTLER

VALVOLINE

VALVOLINE

OWENSBORO HEALTH
FAST FUEL
SUPERIORAUTO
VALVOLINE

SPRINT

JANETH NICOLAS
JANETH NICOLAS
CANCUN MEXICAN RESTUARANT
PHILLIP MAH

MI PUEBITO

K MART

BOOSE MOBILE

CRAVIN VAPES

Count: 1

3033 OHIO DRIVE

SINGLE FAMILY ACCESSORY

PARKER STORE

Count: 52

909 MCCLURE AVE

500 NINTH ST

2401 COBBLESTONE DR.
1234 POWELL ST

11 KENNEDY CIRCLE
612 LARUE RD

10 MEADOW STREET
912 WATSON LANE

2482 JAMESTOWN DR.

2022 POPLAR AVE.

Report Created On: 1/5/2018

RICK O'DANIEL

BRIAN FOWLER

RONALD STONE

AMANDA LOPEZ

KIM MAYO

DONALD & RUTH MCCORD

TRACEY CORWIN

JASON MESSEMAN

DUSTAN PENNINGTON

ELIZABETH NORTH

Zone

HC
HC
HC

HC

HC
GB
GB
GB
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
CBD
CBD
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB

GB

R-2

R-1

ARD

R-MH
R-2
R-3

R-2

HC

Permit Number

2017-1949

2017-2006

2017-2001

2017-2011

2017-1997

2017-1995

2017-1975

2017-1989

2017-1826

2017-1958

2017-1957

2017-1972

2017-2005

2017-1832

2017-1959

2017-1984

2017-2045

2017-1941

2017-1929

2017-2036

2017-2031

2017-2034

2017-1945

2017-1985

2017-1859

2017-1986

2017-1838

2017-1873

2017-1869

2017-1878

2017-1938

2017-1991

2017-1821

2017-2044

2017-2043

Contractor Name

HUSK SIGNS

CUSTOM SIGN & ENGINEERING, INC
COMMONWEALTH SIGN CO.
CUSTOM SIGN & ENGINEERING, INC
OWNER

HOARD CUSTOM SIGNS LLC
OWNER

HUSK SIGNS

SIGN CRAFTERS

A & B SIGN COMPANY

A & B SIGN COMPANY

FRAVERT SERVICES

CUSTOM SIGN & ENGINEERING, INC
CREATIVE SIGN RESOURCES

A & B SIGN COMPANY

CUSTOM SIGN & ENGINEERING, INC
OWNER

SIGNS DESIGN

HUSK SIGNS

OWNER

RICHARD PENDERGRAFT

ALVEY'S SIGN CO

H & H CONSTRUCTION

HUSK SIGNS

HANKS NEON & PLASTIC SERVICE

PREMIER LANDSCAPE
SHOULDERS, RENDON GREGORY
OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

BETTER BUILT BARNS

BETTER BUILT BARNS

PREMIER PORTABLE BUILDING

Project Cost

12,000.00
4,850.00
8,000.00
3,200.00

170.00
1,124.47
0.00
1,300.00
5,000.00
3,770.00
7,230.00

65,000.00

40,000.00
2,000.00

225.00
7,500.00
300.00
200.00

32,000.00
1,600.00
1,000.00

400.00
800.00

3,000.00

470,149.47

1,100.00

1,100.00

15,000.00
27,000.00
3,000.00
1,500.00
2,900.00
2,500.00
700.00
3,000.00
5,000.00

9,000.00



2392 BANNOCKBURN DR.
1205 O'BYRNE ST

418 12TH STREET

1294 ALASTAIR DR.

1136 LANDING MEADOWS DR.
2356 WESTWOOD CT.

113 THOMPSON ST.

37 PARAGON DR.

337 ELK AVENUE

240 MEADOW STREET
2127 LOCUST DR.

120 PINES DR.

3240 CULPEPPER CT.

368 W. FOX HOLLOW RUN
1600 STERLING CREEK DR.
1226 PRINGLE ST.

1129 ATKINSON ST

1250 ALASTAIR DR.

209 OAKWAY ST.

978 MILLCREEK DR.

724 SHORT 7TH ST.

2501 W DAFFODIL CT.
2351 CARTER DRIVE

923 S. MAIN ST.

423 12TH ST

1223 S. MAIN ST

39 S.ALVES

816 N. MAIN ST.

1009 FIRST ST.

1111 WEDGEWOOD DR
816 N. MAIN ST

255 LAKECREST RD.
2324 CARTER DR.

961 FRONTIER DR.

1516 O'BYRNE ST

1333 DYLAN CIRCLE
2137 GREGORY DR.

1414 HELM ST

227 S. INGRAM ST

Report Created On: 1/5/2018

APPLICANT

SANDRAK. GIBSON

ISREAL TORRES

CHARLES MCLEAN
DELAINE MORGAN

TOM & HOPE STEPHENSON
DONALD E HARRIS

JAMES S. DUCKWORTH
THOMAS W PIPPIN
WILLIAM WILSON

DALE MCMURTRY

WILLIAM L. NEWMAN
WILLIAM & ENID DIBERT
HUMBERTO D'ORAZI

RICK BROWN

TOMMY OWENS

MINDY GRAY

AURELIO GONZALEZ
MICHAEL CHANDLER
KATHLEEN LAWSON
SARAH MITCHELL

BRUCE ADAMS
LISAWHITLEDGE

ANGELA JONES

BILL MARKWELL

BOBBY SIMPKINS

JOHN A. BAILEY SR.
WALTER CLANCY

TOMMY & WANDA MCDONALD
PHYLLIS HARRIS

VICTORIA BALLAU

WANDA & TOMMY MCDONALD
PAUL HARPOLE

CLAUDIA & ALLEN PUCKETT
LINDAS. CALVERT

DANNY POWELL

BRANDON BASSETT
TRAVIS KILMER

JEFFERY OWEN

HILDA F. BURKINS

Zone

R-1
ARD
R-3
R-1
R-PUD
R-4
ARD
R-2
R-2
ARD
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-PUD

R-2

R-3
R-1
R-2
R-PUD
R-3

R-2

R-2
ARD
R-1
R-3
R-MH
R-1
R-PUD
R-2
R-2
ARD
R-2
R-2
ACD

ARD

Permit Number

2017-1848

2017-1849

2017-2035

2017-2033

2017-2018

2017-1824

2017-2002

2017-2027

2017-1879

2017-2019

2017-2017

2017-2014

2017-2008

2017-1858

2017-2048

2017-1903

2017-1904

2017-1965

2017-1837

2017-1962

2017-1876

2017-1911

2017-1914

2017-1902

2017-1919

2017-1963

2017-1948

2017-1947

2017-1944

2017-1943

2017-1922

2017-1933

2017-1942

2017-1939

2017-1915

2017-1896

2017-1899

2017-1885

2017-1886

Contractor Name

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

G-FORCE HOME IMPROVEMENT
OUTBACK POOL, SPA & PATIO
OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

T & R CONSTRUCTION
OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

HOBBS STORAGE BUILDING
OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

CAVANAUGH POOL, SPA, PATIO INC
OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

RAYMOND TAPP

OWNER

COH/WORLD CHANGERS
RAYMOND TAPP

OUTBACK POOL, SPA & PATIO
COH/WORLD CHANGERS
OWNER

HOBBS STORAGE BUILDING
OWNER

HOBBS STORAGE BUILDING
OWNER

PREMIER PORTABLE BUILDING

Project Cost

3,000.00

1,400.00

6,300.00

4,500.00

26,000.00

5,000.00

1,000.00

20,000.00

5,995.00

13,000.00

1,200.00

30,000.00

2,500.00

2,000.00

2,500.00

700.00

2,700.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

2,600.00

2,800.00

1,000.00

2,400.00

2,500.00

1,300.00

1,200.00

6,000.00

9,100.00

100.00

0.00

4,500.00

25,000.00

0.00

2,500.00

3,000.00

2,000.00

3,100.00

3,000.00

1,927.00



2921 NORTHRIDGE PATH

504 5TH ST

8008 CHADWICK LANE

SINGLE FAMILY ADDITION

APPLICANT

GEORGE MEUTH
WILLIAM C. BUCKMAN

STEVE & DARLA YOUNG

Count: 19

145 VILLADRIVE

116 N. QUAIL RUN

211 OAKWAY ST

397 W. FOX HOLLOW RUN

7776 WATHEN LANE

326 N. MAIN ST.

2440 JAMESTOWN DR.

923 S. MAIN ST

1603 POWELL ST.

234 WASHINGTON ST

914 S. MAIN ST

1129 ATKINSON ST.

2383 BALMORAL DR.

1962 SPRINGFIELD DR.

644 CANOE CREEK DR

225 ROONEY DR.

67 ARLINGTON DR.

1117 BREEZEPORT DR.

802 SHELBY ST

SINGLE FAMILY DEMOLITION

BERNARD HOGAN

DARRELL TALLEY & DEANA KURTZ

MARK KOSKI

JAMES & DEBBIE CARROLL

KEITH BERRY

PAT WILSON

ROBERT SIGLER

BILL MARKWELL

ROGER CULVER

LARAMIE & WHITNEY PHELPS

TESS CHAMBERS

AURELIO GONZALEZ

ANGELA LANGLEY

KYLE AND HEATHER KLEM

JEREMY HANER

EVAN HOPGOOD

LEIGH ANN KEY

PAM STRAIGHT

THOMAS FAMILY TRUST

Count: 13

209 OAKWAY ST
1119 N. MAIN ST.

117 COTTAGE AVE
613 SECOND STREET
1511 ROOSEVELT ST.
220 TURNER AVE.
473 HWY 41A

503 N. MAIN ST.
2358S. JULIAST

630 THIRD STREET
1124 S. GREEN ST
1321 HELM ST

1233 CUMNOCK ST

Report Created On: 1/5/2018

KATHY LAWSON

RON & DEBORAH FAUPEL

JESSE JOHNSTON

CHARLES BRANSON, REALEST LLC

UNION HOLINESS CHURCH

DANNY LOVE

JIM UTLEY

RICHARD & DIANE ROYER

HEATHER ARMSTEAD

WAYNE & ANN RICHARDSON

HARVEY ERSHIG

CITY OF HENDERSON

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF HEND.

Zone

R-2
R-3

R-1

R-2
R-2
R-2
R-PUD
AG

CBD

R-2
R-3
R-2

R-2

R-PUD
R-2
R-2

R-PUD

ARD

R-2
R-1
ARD

GDz

R-2
ARD
R-3
GB
ACD

ARD

Permit Number

2017-1898

2017-1887

2017-1892

2017-2028

2017-1891

2017-1889

2017-1979

2017-1946

2017-1966

2017-1854

2017-1955

2017-1842

2017-1934

2017-1974

2017-1969

2017-2003

2017-1906

2017-1823

2017-2009

2017-2026

2017-1893

2017-1912

2017-1843

2017-1883

2017-1827

2017-1846

2017-1977

2017-1973

2017-2013

2017-1961

2017-1871

2017-2015

2017-2032

2017-1978

2017-1862

Contractor Name

OWNER
OWNER

CIRCLE C CONTRACTING

GLEN STONE CONSTRUCTION
HAYDEN BROTHERS CONSTRUCION
JOHN M. TALYOR CONSTRUCTION
JESSIE HOGE

OWNER

ADAMS CONSTRUCTION

OWNER

JOHN M. TALYOR CONSTRUCTION
OWNER

OWNER

J WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION
OWNER

ACE HOME IMPROVEMENTS, INC.
D&B BUILDERS

L N G BUILDERS

R.A.l. CONSTRUCTION

R M SPECIALTIES

POPHAM CONSTRUCTION

H & H CONSTRUCTION

M. BOWLING, INC.

M. BOWLING, INC.

OWNER

M. BOWLING, INC.

HAZEX CONSTRUCTION

OWNER

B & B HAULING & EXCAVATING, INC.
B & B HAULING & EXCAVATING, INC.
B & B HAULING & EXCAVATING, INC.
B & B HAULING & EXCAVATING, INC.
OWNER

B & B HAULING & EXCAVATING, INC.

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY

Project Cost

1,500.00

325.00

40,000.00

319,247.00

30,000.00

20,000.00

5,000.00

5,200.00

35,000.00

150,000.00

2,800.00

25,000.00

6,000.00

2,500.00

6,500.00

1,500.00

32,000.00

35,000.00

24,000.00

12,000.00

13,000.00

14,000.00

30,000.00

449,500.00

0.00

5,000.00

0.00

6,450.00

5,300.00

750.00

5,100.00

18,000.00

3,000.00

1,000.00

7,500.00

5,000.00

2,900.00



APPLICANT Zone  Permit Number Contractor Name Project Cost
" 60,000.00
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
Count: 7
924 WOLF HILLS BLVD RACHEL DAVIS R-2 2017-1923 LARRY PRYOR 249,000.00
621 FIFTH ST. HABITAT FOR HUMANITY HENDERSON R-3 2017-1954 HABITAT FOR HUMANITY 83,000.00
222 AUDUBON ST. LE2,LLC HIP 2017-1952 BADGER CONSTRUCTION, INC. 150,000.00
513 HICKORY WOOD CT CHRIS & JODI HEIMGARTNER R-2 2017-1921 DLR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 580,000.00
220 AUDUBON ST. LE2, LLC HIP 2017-1951 BADGER CONSTRUCTION, INC. 135,000.00
3101 COPPER CREEK DR. NONNIE HOPPER R-2 2017-1913 HUGH STONE & SONS CONSTRUCTION 236,000.00
1125 HELM ST HABITAT FOR HUMANITY ARD 2017-1867 HABITAT FOR HUMANITY 70,000.00
771,503,000.00
SINGLE FAMILY REMODEL
Count: 9
631 N.ELM ST. JOE FLOYD R-2 2017-1917 FLOYD HOMES 4,000.00
1202 HELM ST J. T. FARLEY ARD 2017-1853 ADAMS CONSTRUCTION 5,000.00
450 S. ALVASIA ST. MARY CLARK ARD 2017-1884 PAUL DAVIS RESTORATION 10,000.00
919 VILLAGE DR. JOHN WHITFIELD R-2 2017-1839 BUILDING BY WAYNE BAKER, INC. 20,000.00
311 HERRON AVE STEVE & SUE PROCTOR R-2 2017-1819 OWNER 2,500.00
132 CHEANEY DR. COLBY WHITLEDGE R-2 2017-1956 OWNER 3,000.00
835 S. MAIN ST JAMES M. TAYLOR R-2 2017-1994 JOHN M. TALYOR CONSTRUCTION 80,000.00
707 S. MAIN ST BOBBIE CHAMBERS HIP 2017-2021 J WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION 80,000.00
126 VILLADR. DIANNA DUNCAN R-2 2017-1925 BRUCE CATON 3,200.00
T 207,700.00
Total Count: 219 Grand Total: 10,056,896.47
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